ROOSEVELT FOR GENERATIONS CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

CAMPAIGN CABINET MEETING
September 7, 2021
4:30 — 5:30 // TRHS Library

AGENDA

4:30 pm
4:35 pm

4:40 pm

4:50 pm

5:10 pm

5:30 pm

Welcome & Sharing Brian Gentry
Foundation-Project Update Rose Green
The Campaign to Date Jackie Norris

e Total raised to date
¢ Duncan Field update
e Class update

Major Donor Solicitation ISC
e Review list of major donor prospects — assign those unassigned
e Review donor prospects - $25,000 ask

Call reports All
Next Steps Brian Gentry
Adjourn

Next Meeting // October 6 at 4:30 pm

ISAACSON/SYVERSON
CONSULTING



