

ROOSEVELT FOR GENERATIONS CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

CAMPAIGN CABINET MEETING September 7, 2021 4:30 – 5:30 // TRHS Library

AGENDA

4:30 pm	Welcome & Sharing	Brian Gentry
4:35 pm	Foundation-Project Update	Rose Green
4:40 pm	The Campaign to Date	Jackie Norris
4:50 pm	 Major Donor Solicitation Review list of major donor prospects – assign those unass Review donor prospects - \$25,000 ask 	ISC signed
5:10 pm	Call reports	All
5:30 pm	Next Steps Adjourn	Brian Gentry
Next Meeting // October 6 at 4:30 pm		